Introduction
Emerson has developed the next generation of its powerful,
expandable, and reliable industrial computers (IPC). RXi2 IPCs
offer new processor choices, increased and faster storage,
improved graphics, and enhanced security features.
The RXi2-XP IPC delivers compact, rugged, mid-to high-
range performance computing capabilities to run HMI,
historian, and analytics applications right at the machine to

4 slot: 252 x 203 x 108.5 mm (9.92 x 8 x 4.24 in) Weight – 4,6kg
Slim version available
Understanding Part Number Nomenclature
PRODUCT CODE
R2X _ N 1 _ _ _ _ T _ _
PCIe Expansion
0 Slot
1 Slot
2 Slots
4 Slots
Processor
A = Intel i3-6100E 35W 2c/4t 2.7GHz, 16 GB RAM ECC
B = Intel i3-6102E 25W 2c/4t 1.9GHz., 8 GB RAM ECC
C = Intel E3-1505LV5 25W 4c/8t 2.0(max2.8)GHz, 32 GB RAM ECC
D = Intel E3-1505MV5 45/35W 4c/8t  2.8(max3.7)GHz, 32 GB RAM ECC
M = Intel Celeron G3900E 35W 2c/2t 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM no ECC
N = Intel Celeron G3900E 35W 2c/4t 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM no ECC
O = Intel Celeron G3902E 25W 2c/2t 1.6GHz, 4GB RAM no ECC
P = Intel Celeron G3902E 25W 2c/2t 1.6GHz, 8GB RAM no ECC
R = i7-6820EQ 45W 4c/8t HD530 2.8GHz, 8 GB RAM no ECC
S = i7-6820EQ 45W 4c/8t HD530 2.8GHz, 16 GB RAM no ECC
T = Intel i3-6100E 35W 2c/4t 2.7GHz, 8 GB RAM no ECC
U = Intel i3-6100E 25W 2c/4t 2.7GHz, 8 GB RAM no ECC
Operating System
0 = no OS
1 = Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSB
Serial
0 = 1x RS232, 1x RS422/485
1 = 2x RS232
2 = 2x RS232, 2x RS422/485
Storage Interface
A = 128 GB
B = 256 GB
C = 512 GB
Operating Temperature
A = standard, 0  to 60C, fanless
F = extended, -40 to 70 C (depending on version)
Example: R2X 4 N 1 B 1 A 2 T 0 A
RAID
0 = no SATA RAID
1 = SATA riser, RAID without drives
2 = SATA riser, hot swap, 2 drives 512 GB
3 = SATA riser, hot swap, 2 drives 1 TB
4 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACSystems™ RXi2-XP Industrial PC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Operating Temperature
R2X0N1R0B1T0A Quad Core i7-6820EQ, 2.8GHz, 0 Slot, 256GB SSD, 16GB DDR4, 2xRS232, 5xRJ45, No OS 0°C to +60°C
R2X0N1R1B1T0A Quad Core i7-6820EQ, 2.8GHz, 0 Slot, 256GB SSD, 16GB DDR4, 2xRS232, 5xRJ45, Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
R2X1N1B0A1T0A Dual Core i3-6102E, 1.9Hz, 1 Slot, 128GB SSD, 8GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 5xRJ45, Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
R2X1N1B1A1T0A Dual Core i3-6102E, 1.9Hz, 1 Slot, 128GB SSD, 8GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 5xRJ45, Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
R2X1N1C0A1T0A Quad Core XEON E3-1505Lv5, 2.0GHz, 1 Slot, 128GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 5xRJ45, No OS 0°C to +60°C
R2X1N1C1A1T0A Quad Core XEON E3-1505Lv5, 2.0GHz, 1 Slot, 128GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 5xRJ45,
Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
R2X2N1C0B2T0F Quad Core XEON E3-1505Lv5, 2.0GHz, 2 Slot, 256GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485,
5xRJ45, No OS -40°C to +70°C
R2X4N1B0A2T0A Dual Core i3-6102E, 1.9GHz, 4 Slot, 128GB SSD, 8GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485, 5xRJ45, No OS 0°C to +60°C
R2X4N1B1A2T0A Dual Core i3-6102E, 1.9GHz, 4 Slot, 128GB SSD, 8GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485, 5xRJ45,
Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
R2X4N1C0A2T0A Quad Core XEON E3-1505Lv5, 2.0GHz, 4 Slot, 128GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485,
5xRJ45, No OS 0°C to +60°C
R2X4N1C1A2T0A Quad Core XEON E3-1505Lv5, 2.0GHz, 4 Slot, 128GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485,
5xRJ45, Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
R2X4N1D0C2T0A Quad Core XEON E3-1505M, 2.8GHz, 4 Slot, 512GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485,
5xRJ45, No OS 0°C to +60°C
R2X4N1D1C2T0A Quad Core XEON E3-1505M, 2.8GHz, 4 Slot, 512GB SSD, 32GB DDR4 ECC, 2xRS232, 2xRS422/485,
5xRJ45, Windows 10 0°C to +60°C
5 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems